
17-05-04 17:33:36 Puchar Polski. Zawody Konsultacyjne Juniorów - 030 C-1 K200m F-A

Finish - meta

Start: 17-04-30 12:15:14.27
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 4 58.522 58.522 12.30

2 6 59.948 1.426 12.01

3 7 1:00.475 0.527 11.91

4 3 1:02.008 1.533 11.61

5 5 1:02.735 0.727 11.48

6 8 1:02.835 0.100 11.46

7 2 1:03.068 0.233 11.42

8 1 1:04.508 1.440 11.16

9 9 1:11.842 7.334 10.02


